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2021ITB001

2021ITB002
2021ITB003
2021ITB004
2021ITB005
2021ITB006
2021ITB007
2021ITB008
2021ITB009
2021ITB010
2021ITB011
2021ITB012
2021ITB013
2021ITB014
2021ITB015
2021ITB016
2021ITB017
2021ITB018
2021ITB019
2021ITB020
2021ITB021
2021ITB022
2021ITB023
2021ITB024

2021ITB025
2021ITB026
2021ITB027
2021ITB028

2021ITB029
2021ITB030
2021ITB031
2021ITB032
2021ITB033
2021ITB034
2021ITB035
2021ITB036
2021ITB037
2021ITB038
2021ITB039

Fail

Pass
Supple.

Pass
Pass

Supple.
Pass

Supple.
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Pass
Pass
Pass

EE1171, PH1171, WS1171, 
AM1201, CH1201, CS1201, 
MA1201

AM1201, CS1201, MA1201

CH1201

MA1201

CE1101, EE1101, EE1171, 
HU1102, MA1101, PH1101, 
PH1171, WS1171

CE1101, EE1101, EE1171, 
HU1102, MA1101, PH1101, 
PH1171

PH1101

Ryan John Abraham

Bhawuk Kaushik
Surajit Das
Anshuman Dey
Nirmala Nagireddy
Chandan Ghosh
Arindam Mondal
Sandip Kumar Murmu
Rohan Dutta
Rudra Roy
Ananya Sutradhar
Rony Sarkar
Mayukhi Paul
Satota Mandal
Randhi Naga Surya
Ayush Raj
Subhasish Kumbhakar
Satvik Wazir
Rajiv Soren
Susobhan Akhuli
Adithya Behera
Swaraj Kumar
Shridhar Reddy
Tahia Hossain

Sayan Kumar Lakra
Aayush Kumar
Ayush
Savit

Ankit Mishra
Samit Das
Prabhat Verma
Ajay Sarang
Jingyasa
Arihant Jain
Aritra Bose
Shohan Shekhar Jena
Anik Banerjee
Puspendra Singh Yadav
Pragya Agrawal

3.94

8.58
5.69
7.85
8.69
6.92
9.06
6.77
9.15
8.69
9.52
8.42
9.23
9.1

9.06
7.88
8.27
9.25
7.98
8.35
9.1

8.17
8.73

7.73
8.71
8.79

7.79
9.31
8.56
7.94
7.56
8.4

9.33
7.1

9.02
8.79
8.77

2.96

8.63
3.88
7.42
8.83
6.08
9.29
6.04
9.38
8.46
9.67

8
9.38
9.33
9.38
7.58
8.25
9.67
8.63
9.17
9.63
8.29
9.29

0

8.33
9.21
9.08

0

7.71
9.75
9.33
7.29
7.63
8.21
9.58
8.04
9.46
9.46
9.46
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2021ITB040
2021ITB041
2021ITB042
2021ITB043
2021ITB044
2021ITB045
2021ITB046
2021ITB047
2021ITB048
2021ITB049
2021ITB050
2021ITB051
2021ITB052
2021ITB053
2021ITB054
2021ITB055
2021ITB056
2021ITB057
2021ITB058
2021ITB059
2021ITB060
2021ITB061
2021ITB062
2021ITB063
2021ITB064
2021ITB065
2021ITB066
2021ITB067
2021ITB068
2021ITB069
2021ITB070
2021ITB072
2021ITB073
2021ITB074
2021ITB075
2021ITB076
2021ITB077
2021ITB078
2021ITB079
2021ITB080
2021ITB081
2021ITB082
2021ITB083
2021ITB084

Pass
Pass

Incomplete
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Supple.

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Supple.

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

PH1201
PH1201

MA1201, PH1201

PH1201

PH1201
PH1201

Parthib Chowdhury
Tulika Chatterjee
Anna Pao
Arnab Mondal
Rohit Kumar Singh
Sayan Mondal
Subhajit Maji
Aritra Sen
Amisha Sadhukhan
Kundan Kumar
Ananya De
Karan Rajak
Soumaditya Mondal
Bratati Ghosh
Divya Jyoti Samad
Devashish Gupta
Rahul Kumar
Anubhab Sinha
Dishita Barman
Shaiyani
Arpan Mandal
Ashish Kumar Singh
Bipradeep Bera
Sayantan Pal
Anirban Sen
Suraj Kumar Singh
Mukul Kumar
Tausif Islam
Prithijit Banerjee
Arkya Ghosh
Manas Pati Tripathi
Devanshi Saroj
Chandra Sekhar Panigrahi
Rahul Kumar Chaudhary
Subhayan Roy Chowdhury
Hritesh Sahu
Dhanya Kumar V G
Inapakuthika Abhitej
Samyak Mahudwale Borkar
Ankita Majhi
Triparna Saha
Dheeraj Kumar Maurya
Madhu Kumari
Baisnabi Seth

8.79
8.92

8.92
8.48
8.67
8.25
8.71
9.1

7.52
8.94

8
8.44
8.46
7.77
8.44
8.19
9.46
7.81
7.71
8.71
8.52
9.54
8.5

8.31
8.56
9.31
6.6

9.56
8.77
9.15
7.17
8.31
8.19
8.77
8.67
8.58
9.04
6.54
7.08
8.44
8.63
7.79
7.83

9.21
9.33

9.04
8.92
8.96
8.33

9
9.25
6.92
8.96
7.58
8.63
7.79
7.88
8.08
7.58
9.46
6.5
6.17
8.17
7.79
9.46
8.46
7.88
8.08
9.25
4.63
9.71
8.17
8.92
5.67
7.83
7.79
8.17
8.54
8.67
8.88
5.71
6.08
7.92
8.17
7.83
8.04
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2021ITB085

2021ITB086
2021ITB087
2021ITB089
2021ITB090
2021ITB091
2021ITB093
2021ITB094

2021ITB095
2021ITB096
2021ITB097

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

Supple.
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

PH1201

AM1101, AM1171, CH1101, 
CS1101, CS1171, MA1101, 
CE1201, EE1201, EE1271, 
HU1202, MA1201, PH1201, 
PH1271, WS1271

Somireddy Naveen Kumar 
Reddy
Sai Tirupathi Moru
Nikhil Sahu
Apratim Dutta
Rahul Stephen Kerketta
Aman Singh
Chandan Priyadarshi
Souvik Mandal

Suryansh Pandey
Priya
Shashwat Chaturvedi

8.96

8.69
8.94
8.54
7.35
8.77
8.31
.67

8.56
8.67
8.31

8.71

8.67
8.5
7.83
6.13
8.63
8.21

0

8.29
8.25
7.75
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